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ASSESSERINGSPLAN / ASSESSMENT PLAN  GR. 5   LAERSKOOL DE KUILEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

    Kwartaal/ Term 4    Jaar/Year 2021                                             

Opvoeders / Educators:  D. Francke, J. Ajam, M. Verwey, L. Bradley, A. Hubinger, M. Moses, L. Meyer, C. Mitton, E. Barbaglia,  

WEEK ENG 
 

AFR 
 

WISK 
MATHS 

LV/LS NWT 
NST 

SW/SS 

 HOME ADD HUIS ADD  

 

VA PA PSW PE  GESK 

/HIST 

AARD 

/GEOG 

1 
11-15 Oct 

            

2 
18-22 Oct 

            

3 

25-29 Oct 

            

4 

1-5 Nov 

Task 8: 
Written 
work 

Task 8: Written 
work 

Taak 8: 
Skryfwerk 

Taak 8: 
Skryfwerk 

 Task 4: 
Informal 
Ass 

      

5 

8-12 Nov 

Task 9: 
Test 

Task 9: Test Task 9: Test Task 9: Test    Task 4: Test     

6 

15-19 Nov 

      Music: Test 
Task 4: 
Drama 
practical 
assessment
(20) 

 Task 4: 
Practical 

 Task 7: 
Test 

Task 8: 
Test 
 

7     Task 7: Test 
 

    Task 7: 
Test 
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22-26 Nov 


